HB0066H3003

```
Delete the first Ward second reading amendment (HB0066H2001/A),
 2
    the second Ward second reading amendment (HB0066H2002/A), the
 3
    Oakley second reading amendment (HB0066H2003/A) and the Ward third
 4
    reading amendment (HB0066H3002/A) entirely and further amend as
 5
    follows:
 6
 7
    Page 1-line 3
                       After "vaccination" delete balance of line.
 8
9
    Page 1-line 13
                      Delete "facial coverings,".
10
11
    Page 1-line 14 Delete "and medical testing;".
12
13
    Page 2-lines 7 through 16 Delete entirely.
14
15
    Page 2-line 18 Delete "(iv)" and insert "(ii)".
16
                      Delete "(v)" and insert "(iii)".
17
    Page 2-line 21
18
19
    Page 3-line 10 Delete ", whether a" and insert ".".
20
21
    Page 3-lines 11 through 22 Delete entirely including the House
22
                       standing committee amendment (HB0066HS001/A)
                       to these lines. SOMMERS
23
```